ULTRASONIC LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
LE
VE
L
TR
A
N
SM

01
b
ORDER CODES (not all combinat ions ava ilable )
EasyTREK integrated compact ultrasonic level transmitters for liquids
EchoTREK compact ultrasonic
level transmitters for liquids
ACCESSORIES
Accessories Order Code
Fast connecting gland for
pipe mounting, 1”, PP
SAA-101
Damping gland for mounting the
devices to thin metal roofs, PP
SAA-106
Transparent gland for
pipe extension SAA-110
Separately orderable
mounting brackets Order Code
Fo
r
un
its
 w
ith
 B
SP
 th
re
ad
pr
oc
es
s
co
nn
ec
tio
n
1”
200 mm (7 7/8 in) SAA-107-0
500 mm (1.65 ft) SAA-108-0
700 mm (2.3 ft) SAA-109-0
2”
200 mm (7 7/8 in) SAA-107-3
500 mm (1.65 ft) SAA-108-3
700 mm (2.3 ft) SAA-109-3
1 ½”
200 mm (7 7/8 in) SAA-107-4
500 mm (1.65 ft) SAA-108-4
700 mm (2.3 ft) SAA-109-4
 (1) The order code of an Ex version should end in “Ex”
 (2) Ex version not available
 (3) With PTFE sensor: 6 m (20 ft)
 (4) With PTFE sensor: 5 m (16.5 ft)

Stainless
steel (2) M
Type Code
2-wire
Transmitter E
Transmitter
+ display G
4-wire
Transmitter T
Transmitter
+ display B
Series Code
2-wire 3
4-wire 4
Measuring
range Code
25 m (82 ft) (2)(7) 2
15 m (50 ft) (8) 4
10 m (33 ft) (9) 6
8 m (26 ft) (3) 7
6 m (20 ft) (4) 8
4 m (13 ft) (5) 9
Proc. Conn. Code
BSP thread 0
NPT thread N
PP
 p
la
st
ic
D
IN
 fl
an
ge
s
(P
N
16
)
DN80 2
DN100 3
DN125 4
DN150 5
DN200 6
PP
 p